
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                               

 

 

KELISE 
RED 5 

 96.2% 

CHIOMA  
GREEN 6 

Golden Tickets This Week:  
Grace G1, Tiffany G1, Zion R1,  

Arthur R1, Zahara-Rose G2, Noah G2, 
Jaci G2, Said R2, Nabil R2, Cedric R3, 

David R3, Nyanjei R4, Precious R4,  
Bo Hao B5, Agbonosa R5, Osayi R5, 

Godgift G6, Zoe R6, Natalia R6 

Diamond Tickets This Week:  
Grace G1, Sophia R1, Neysa R1,  

Kelvin G2, Joy G2, Mattis G2,  
Wuraola G2, Eva R2, Chirsty R2, 

Vanshika R3, Yanae R3, Khadijat R4, 
Jason B5, Nylah B5, Chisom R5,  

Sapphire G6, Leonie R6, Ke Yi R6 

DAVID  
GREEN 1 

JDPSoffice 

CHRISTIAN  
GREEN 2 

SECONDARY ONLINE APPLICATION  

Please ensure that you submit your childôs year 6  
Secondary online application by Wednesday 31 st   

October 2018 to ensure that they secure a  
secondary school place. Once you have submitted your 
application, please also inform the office of your childôs 

reference number for our records.  

Ms Rooney and Mr Rose will be holding a number of 
drop-in sessions (shown below) for Year 6 parents and 

carers that need assistance with their online application. 

Friday 5th October 

Tuesday 9th October  

Wednesday 10th October 

Wednesday 10th October  

Monday 15th October  

Wednesday 17th October 

Tuesday 30th October  

  

|  8:45am - 9:45am 

|  8:45am - 9:45am 

|  8:45am - 9:45am 

|  2:30pm - 3:30pm 

|  2:30pm - 3:30pm 

|  8:45am - 9:45am 

|  8:45am - 9:45am 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

IMPORTANT  
MESSAGE 

 

 

READING  
WEEK 
SPONSORSHIP  
MONEY 

Sponsorship money for reading week need to be 
in by Friday 12 th  October 2018 .  

Please give your child their sponsorship money so 
they can be collected in their classroom. 

Sponsorship money will not be  
accepted in the school office.  

 
 

TERM DATES 2018/19  

Autumn Term  

Break up Wed 17th Oct 2018 
Return Mon 29th Oct 2018 

Christmas Holiday  

Break up Fri 21st Dec 2018 @2pm 
Return Tue 8th Jan 2019 

Spring Term  

Break up Fri 15th Feb 2019 
Return Mon 25th Feb 2019 

Easter Holiday  

Break up Fri 5th Apr 2019 @2pm 
Return Tue 23rd Apr 2019 

Summer Term  

Break up Fri 24th May 2019 
Return Mon 3rd Jun 2019 

Summer Holiday  

Break up Tue 23rd Jul 2019 @2pm 

Bank Holiday  

Mon 22nd Apr 2019, Mon 6th May 2019 

Inset Day  

Thu 18th Oct & Fri 19th Oct 2018 
Mon 7th Jan 2019 
Mon 1st Jul 2019  

Parent Day  

Fri 28th Jun 2019 

DATES  
FOR  
YOUR  
DIARY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECONDARY TRANSITION FAYRE  

We are holding a Secondary Transition Fayre for year 
5 & 6 pupils and parents on Monday 8 th  October at 
3:15pm in the bottom hall .  

Many of our local secondary schools will be here to 
answer any questions and provide more information 
about their schools.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BIKEABILTY TRAINING  

Year 6 children have been given the excellent 
opportunity to participate in bikeability training this 
week. A huge congratulations to all the children for 
achieving level 1 & 2.  

Well done!  

ABSENCES 

If your child is absent from school, 
please inform the school office by  

contacting us on 02076390594 or  
office@jdacademy.org.uk .  

This is so that we can give them an  
authorised mark. 


